
RKFCH RUSCH Gandi Indira 1/9/2008

Gandi Indira
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Taras Bul'ba RKF 2011808 6/25/2006

Tamerlan Beshtau Sabotaz 0000 8/28/2003

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

RUSCH British Glori Blue Fortune 6/15/2000

RKFCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Kaschmir
von Shinbashi VDH-CER 1384/94, RKF 0000007

8/19/1994

RUSCH Vellar Pljus Antuanetta 3/20/1998

Uslada RKF 1540334 1/1/1999

Gold Vendi 1/1/1999
Strong Stail Jarvi 3/11/1999

Alisenta RKF 1056020 1/1/1999

Sandaski Nemerknuschaya Zvezdochka Lyubvi
1/1/1999

RUSCH RUSJCH Vivat Sanraiz Orinoko RKF
0000500 1/1/1999

Sandansky Beatris 1/1/1999

RUSJCH Lustalver's Dyuna 1/1/1999
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